SHERMAN
CARTER

BARNHART

ARCHITECTS

Allen County Public Schools
Brian Carter, Asst Superintendent of Operation

570

Oliver Street

Scottsville, KY 42164

Project 02022.06

email: brian.carter@allen.kyschools.us

July 31, 2022
Project No:
Invoice No:

02022.06
3

Allen County Campus Air Quality and Building Upgrades

Professional Services from July 1, 2022 to July 31, 2022

Fee

Estimated Construction Cost
Fee Percentage
Total Fee

Billing Phase

Construction Documents
Bidding
Construction Administration

2,430,000.00
7.88
191,362.50

Percent
of Fee Fee

75.00  143,521.88

5.00 9,568.13
20.00 38,272.50
Totals

Percent
Complete

60.00
0.00
0.00

Previous Fee Billing

Total Fee

Total this Invoice

Earned

86,113.13
0.00
0.00
86,113.13
35,880.47

Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects

2405 Harrodsburg Road
Lexington, KY 40504

Current Fee
Billing

50,232.66
0.00
0.00
50,232.66

50,232.66
$50,232.66

85922413571 Office
859 224 8446 Fax
scharchitects.com



