

Allen County Public Schools Brian Carter, Asst Superintendent of Operation 570 Oliver Street	July 31, 2022 Project No: Invoice No:	02022.06 3
Scottsville, KY 42164		

Project	02022.06	Allen County Campus Air Quality and Building Upgrades							
email: brian.carter@allen.kyschools.us									
Professional Services from July 1, 2022 to July 31, 2022									
Fee									
Estimated	Construction Cost	2,430,000.00							
Fee Perce	ntage	7.88							
Total Fee		191,362.50							
		Percent		Percent		Current Fee			
Billing Pha	ase	of Fee	Fee	Complete	Earned	Billing			
Construc	ction Documents	75.00	143,521.88	60.00	86,113.13	50,232.66			
Bidding		5.00	9,568.13	0.00	0.00	0.00			
Construc	ction Administration	20.00	38,272.50	0.00	0.00	0.00			
			Totals		86,113.13	50,232.66			
		Previous Fee Billing 35,880.47							
	Total Fee					50,232.66			
		Total this Invoice				\$50,232.66			

Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects 2405 Harrodsburg Road Lexington, KY 40504

859 224 1351 Office 859 224 8446 Fax scbarchitects.com